
                 Headingley FireFighters 5K Run For Wishes 

                               Headingley,MB 

                               May 25, 2019 

 

                            OVERALL 5K RESULTS 

                            DISTANCE CERTIFIED 

 

 

 

 

                                                             PLACE IN 

  PLACE    NAME                       GENDER  AGE GROUP   AGE GROUP GENDER    TIME 

  =====    =======================    ======  =========   ================= ======= 

    1      Noah Wiens                   M       M15-19     1/2      1/76      17:16  

    2      Tyler Derksen                M       M25-29     1/3      2/76      17:39  

    3      Zach Derksen                 M       M30-34     1/3      3/76      18:30  

    4      Darcey Harder                M       M45-49     1/7      4/76      18:37  

    5      Thomas Holmes                M       M35-39     1/7      5/76      18:58  

    6      Don Bevington                M       M50-54     1/4      6/76      19:57  

    7      Glen Heier                   M       M25-29     2/3      7/76      20:06  

    8      Lindsey Green                F       F30-34     1/7      1/106     20:08  

    9      Evan Watkinson               M       M10-14     1/10     8/76      20:21  

   10      Robert Cox                   M       M55-59     1/6      9/76      20:37  

   11      Brooke Richtik               F       F20-24     1/3      2/106     20:48  

   12      Craig Erb                    M       M40-44     1/7     10/76      20:50  

   13      Neil Ferguson                M       M60-64     1/3     11/76      21:10  

   14      Caitlyn Hollywood            F       F10-14     1/24     3/106     21:32  

   15      Dayna Graham                 F       F40-44     1/10     4/106     21:38  

   16      Kevin Wolk                   M       M45-49     2/7     12/76      21:50  

   17      Tom Ferguson                 M       M30-34     2/3     13/76      21:56  

   18      Meredtith Conchatre          F       F10-14     2/24     5/106     21:56  

   19      Leon Clegg                   M       M70-74     1/3     14/76      21:57  

   20      Gordon Flett                 M       M55-59     2/6     15/76      22:04  

   21      Adam Parkinson               M       M40-44     2/7     16/76      22:12  

   22      Kieran Wood                  M       M10-14     2/10    17/76      22:13  

   23      Bryan Ezako                  M       M45-49     3/7     18/76      22:21  

   24      Ami Samuel                   F       F50-54     1/8      6/106     22:27  

   25      Tristan Whelan               M       M10-14     3/10    19/76      22:29  

   26      Tobi Haussler                M       M10-14     4/10    20/76      22:38  

   27      Edward Willmott              M       M55-59     3/6     21/76      22:46  

   28      Al Stewart                   M       M65-69     1/3     22/76      22:59  

   29      Jean-Pierre Grolet           M       M55-59     4/6     23/76      23:04  

   30      Kathryn Smith                F       F30-34     2/7      7/106     23:17  

   31      Sergey Lepskiy               M       M20-24     1/4     24/76      23:22  

   32      Cathie Coughlin              F       F55-59     1/3      8/106     23:23  

   33      Andrew Swan                  M       M50-54     2/4     25/76      23:23  

   34      Michael Hancox               M       M20-24     2/4     26/76      23:27  

   35      Matt Wire                    M       M20-24     3/4     27/76      23:28  

   36      Blake Stefanec               M       M10-14     5/10    28/76      23:29  

   37      David Lawler                 M       M65-69     2/3     29/76      23:31  

   38      Janie Parson                 F       F45-49     1/6      9/106     23:36  

   39      Danielle Papin               F       F60-64     1/7     10/106     23:36  

   40      Stephen Terichow-Parrott     M       M55-59     5/6     30/76      23:38  

   41      Michael Thompson             M       M40-44     3/7     31/76      23:42  

   42      Kirk Cook                    M       M55-59     6/6     32/76      23:48  

   43      Christopher Wood             M       M40-44     4/7     33/76      23:51  

   44      Dean Smith                   M       M40-44     5/7     34/76      23:55  

   45      Tomasz Pich                  M       M45-49     4/7     35/76      24:04  

   46      Nolan Law                    M       M01-09     1/11    36/76      24:25  

   47      Brooklynn Smith              F       F10-14     3/24    11/106     24:34  

   48      Jaimie Law                   F       F35-39     1/13    12/106     24:36  

   49      Lola Parkinson               F       F10-14     4/24    13/106     24:45  

   50      Garrett Hamilton             M       M20-24     4/4     37/76      24:51  

   51      Andrew Ferguson              M       M30-34     3/3     38/76      24:53  

   52      Cameron Petursson            M       M15-19     2/2     39/76      24:58  

   53      David Rock                   M       M50-54     3/4     40/76      25:00  

   54      Jennifer Toews               F       F35-39     2/13    14/106     25:01  



   55      Joud Hawash                  M       M01-09     2/11    41/76      25:02  

   56      Tim Coombs                   M       M25-29     3/3     42/76      25:13  

   57      Brenda Krueger               F       F60-64     2/7     15/106     25:28  

   58      Tracey Smith                 F       F40-44     2/10    16/106     25:35  

   59      Linnea Nelson                F       F15-19     1/3     17/106     25:39  

   60      Paul Brault                  M       M60-64     2/3     43/76      25:41  

   61      Stephanie Roberecki          F       F55-59     2/3     18/106     25:42  

   62      Eric Hamilton                M       M35-39     2/7     44/76      25:46  

   63      Noel Beckel                  M       M45-49     5/7     45/76      25:53  

   64      Shelley Boroschawa           F       F60-64     3/7     19/106     25:55  

   65      Amy Sedor                    F       F30-34     3/7     20/106     25:55  

   66      Kate Isanski                 F       F30-34     4/7     21/106     25:57  

   67      Neve Parkinson               F       F10-14     5/24    22/106     25:57  

   68      Melissa Vermeulen            F       F45-49     2/6     23/106     26:00  

   69      Taylor Smith                 F       F10-14     6/24    24/106     26:12  

   70      Marnie Malandrakis           F       F35-39     3/13    25/106     26:12  

   71      Ryan Dueck                   M       M35-39     3/7     46/76      26:22  

   72      Catherine Conchatre          F       F40-44     3/10    26/106     26:25  

   73      Jen Olson                    F       F35-39     4/13    27/106     26:26  

   74      Sarah Semmler                F       F35-39     5/13    28/106     26:34  

   75      Avery Marks Arnold           F       F10-14     7/24    29/106     26:38  

   76      Judy Quistberg               F       F50-54     2/8     30/106     26:47  

   77      Bryanne McLaughlin           F       F30-34     5/7     31/106     26:51  

   78      Catherine Moltzan            F       F50-54     3/8     32/106     26:52  

   79      Jeff Beaton                  F       F30-34     6/7     33/106     26:53  

   80      Alexander Noschese           M       M10-14     6/10    47/76      27:03  

   81      Nancy Doern-White            F       F60-64     4/7     34/106     27:04  

   82      Madison Smith                F       F10-14     8/24    35/106     27:13  

   83      Drake Middleton              M       M01-09     3/11    48/76      27:24  

   84      Sanylle Middleton            F       F35-39     6/13    36/106     27:28  

   85      Grace Carrington             F       F10-14     9/24    37/106     27:29  

   86      Kayleigh Hoel                F       F10-14    10/24    38/106     27:44  

   87      Amelie Malo                  F       F10-14    11/24    39/106     27:52  

   88      Roger Lambert                M       M50-54     4/4     49/76      27:53  

   89      Colleen Semmler              F       F55-59     3/3     40/106     27:54  

   90      Abby Olynyk                  F       F10-14    12/24    41/106     27:55  

   91      Gracie Bell                  F       F10-14    13/24    42/106     28:03  

   92      Whitley Stefanec             F       F10-14    14/24    43/106     28:08  

   93      Kayla Hanslip                F       F01-09     1/13    44/106     28:21  

   94      Katelyn McKenzie             F       F10-14    15/24    45/106     28:22  

   95      Tyra Mercier                 F       F10-14    16/24    46/106     28:28  

   96      Kelsey Shay Regnier          F       F40-44     4/10    47/106     28:36  

   97      Jeanette Dawn                F       F50-54     4/8     48/106     28:39  

   98      Randal Bodner                M       M60-64     3/3     50/76      28:40  

   99      Stella Buzunis               F       F01-09     2/13    49/106     28:46  

  100      Chris Buzunis                M       M35-39     4/7     51/76      28:46  

  101      Sadie Watkinson              F       F01-09     3/13    50/106     28:47  

  102      Sherry Seymour               F       F35-39     7/13    51/106     29:01  

  103      Cheryl Petursson             F       F40-44     5/10    52/106     29:16  

  104      Kris Hansen                  M       M35-39     5/7     52/76      29:21  

  105      Chloe Capan                  F       F15-19     2/3     53/106     29:31  

  106      Bennett Ashmead              M       M10-14     7/10    53/76      29:39  

  107      Anita Wrubleski              F       F60-64     5/7     54/106     29:39  

  108      Barry Atkinson               M       M70-74     2/3     54/76      29:51  

  109      Norah McMillan               F       F10-14    17/24    55/106     29:55  

  110      Heather Marks                F       F45-49     3/6     56/106     30:00  

  111      Patrick McCance              M       M45-49     6/7     55/76      30:20  

  112      Kai Wood                     M       M10-14     8/10    56/76      30:27  

  113      Ava Armishaw                 F       F01-09     4/13    57/106     31:00  

  114      Clemus Laurila               F       F60-64     6/7     58/106     31:02  

  115      Jennifer Stefanec            F       F45-49     4/6     59/106     31:15  

  116      Hunter Pollock               M       M01-09     4/11    57/76      31:15  

  117      Wendy Singleton              F       F35-39     8/13    60/106     31:18  

  118      Kole McMillan                M       M01-09     5/11    58/76      31:29  

  119      Alesha McMillan              F       F35-39     9/13    61/106     31:42  

  120      June Horsburgh               F       F65-69     1/2     62/106     32:18  

  121      Jackson Ronald               M       M01-09     6/11    59/76      32:18  



  122      Michelle Sutherland          F       F30-34     7/7     63/106     32:21  

  123      Aaliyah Haywood              F       F10-14    18/24    64/106     32:29  

  124      Amelia Fourner               F       F10-14    19/24    65/106     32:30  

  125      Cherrie Fournier             F       F50-54     5/8     66/106     32:33  

  126      Peter Wiens                  M       M65-69     3/3     60/76      32:46  

  127      Scott Hanslip                M       M40-44     6/7     61/76      32:59  

  128      Melanie Schmidt              F       F45-49     5/6     67/106     33:15  

  129      Jim Anderson                 M       M80+       1/2     62/76      33:30  

  130      Mack Atamanchuk              M       M01-09     7/11    63/76      33:39  

  131      Melissa Dayton               F       F25-29     1/5     68/106     33:45  

  132      Raine Dexter                 F       F01-09     5/13    69/106     33:49  

  133      Sherriann Dexter             F       F35-39    10/13    70/106     33:49  

  134      Megan Huzarski               F       F25-29     2/5     71/106     33:54  

  135      Cheryl Pollock               F       F40-44     6/10    72/106     33:55  

  136      Kaitlyn Janzen               F       F10-14    20/24    73/106     33:58  

  137      William McCance              M       M10-14     9/10    64/76      34:08  

  138      Christopher Sanderson        M       M01-09     8/11    65/76      34:10  

  139      Stacy Mercier                F       F40-44     7/10    74/106     34:11  

  140      Elliot Singleton             M       M10-14    10/10    66/76      34:41  

  141      Christy Rogowski             F       F35-39    11/13    75/106     34:41  

  142      Taylor McKenzie              F       F01-09     6/13    76/106     34:42  

  143      Kimerly McKenzie             F       F35-39    12/13    77/106     34:42  

  144      Dawna Atamanchuk             F       F45-49     6/6     78/106     35:12  

  145      Hannah Marks Arnold          F       F10-14    21/24    79/106     35:14  

  146      Alexa Vermeulen              F       F01-09     7/13    80/106     35:38  

  147      Chris Bell                   M       M35-39     6/7     67/76      36:08  

  148      Cecilia Cormier              F       F10-14    22/24    81/106     36:12  

  149      Cathy Cormier                F       F25-29     3/5     82/106     36:13  

  150      Shawn Atamanchuk             M       M45-49     7/7     68/76      36:45  

  151      Roger Petursson              M       M35-39     7/7     69/76      36:46  

  152      Ryen Parkinson               F       F10-14    23/24    83/106     36:54  

  153      Benjamin Cherwinski          M       M01-09     9/11    70/76      37:21  

  154      Stephanie Desjardins         F       F25-29     4/5     84/106     37:44  

  155      Peyton Desjardins            M       M01-09    10/11    71/76      37:45  

  156      Carol Nicol                  F       F60-64     7/7     85/106     37:53  

  157      Leaslie McPhail              F       F50-54     6/8     86/106     38:18  

  158      Murphy Mandy                 F       F25-29     5/5     87/106     38:20  

  159      Olivia Bell                  F       F01-09     8/13    88/106     38:57  

  160      Heidi Petursson              F       F20-24     2/3     89/106     39:30  

  161      Jack Dubnicoff               M       M80+       2/2     72/76      39:52  

  162      Dreena Duhame                F       F80+       1/1     90/106     40:53  

  163      Trish Farkos                 F       F40-44     8/10    91/106     42:46  

  164      Maria Farkos Freites         F       F01-09     9/13    92/106     42:46  

  165      Emily Pauch                  F       F01-09    10/13    93/106     43:03  

  166      Jennifer Pauch               F       F35-39    13/13    94/106     43:04  

  167      Amanda Hunter                F       F15-19     3/3     95/106     43:23  

  168      Kelly Hunter                 F       F50-54     7/8     96/106     43:26  

  169      Kaelan Wiles                 F       F01-09    11/13    97/106     44:09  

  170      Emily Hawkes                 F       F10-14    24/24    98/106     44:10  

  171      Barbara Hawryluk             F       F65-69     2/2     99/106     47:36  

  172      Violet Law                   F       F01-09    12/13   100/106     47:36  

  173      Jack Baker                   F       F40-44     9/10   101/106     49:51  

  174      Jessica Baker                F       F01-09    13/13   102/106     49:51  

  175      Lisa Baker                   F       F40-44    10/10   103/106     49:54  

  176      Ray Hutton                   M       M70-74     3/3     73/76      52:20  

  177      Jayden Pauch                 M       M01-09    11/11    74/76    1:01:03  

  178      Alan Pauch                   M       M40-44     7/7     75/76    1:01:04  

  179      Tyler Aussant                F       F20-24     3/3    104/106   1:03:50  

  180      Gloria Olson                 F       F70-74     1/1    105/106   1:04:18  

  181      Curt Olson                   M       M75-79     1/1     76/76    1:04:20  

  182      Alviera Olson                F       F50-54     8/8    106/106   1:04:24  

 

     

  



                             AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                 Headingley FireFighters 5K Run For Wishes 

                               Headingley,MB 

                               May 25, 2019 

 

 

 

***** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR Headingley FireFighters 5K Run For Wishes ********** 

 

    1 Noah Wiens                     17:16  

    2 Tyler Derksen                  17:39  

    3 Zach Derksen                   18:30  

 

***** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR Headingley FireFighters 5K Run For Wishes ********** 

 

    1 Lindsey Green                  20:08  

    2 Brooke Richtik                 20:48  

    3 Caitlyn Hollywood              21:32  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  9 & Under 

 

    1 Nolan Law                      24:25  

    2 Joud Hawash                    25:02  

    3 Drake Middleton                27:24  

    4 Hunter Pollock                 31:15  

    5 Kole McMillan                  31:29  

    6 Jackson Ronald                 32:18  

    7 Mack Atamanchuk                33:39  

    8 Christopher Sanderson          34:10  

    9 Benjamin Cherwinski            37:21  

   10 Peyton Desjardins              37:45  

   11 Jayden Pauch                 1:01:03  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 & Under 

 

    1 Kayla Hanslip                  28:21  

    2 Stella Buzunis                 28:46  

    3 Sadie Watkinson                28:47  

    4 Ava Armishaw                   31:00  

    5 Raine Dexter                   33:49  

    6 Taylor McKenzie                34:42  

    7 Alexa Vermeulen                35:38  

    8 Olivia Bell                    38:57  

    9 Maria Farkos Freites           42:46  

   10 Emily Pauch                    43:03  

   11 Kaelan Wiles                   44:09  

   12 Violet Law                     47:36  

   13 Jessica Baker                  49:51  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  10 to 14 

 

    1 Evan Watkinson                 20:21  

    2 Kieran Wood                    22:13  

    3 Tristan Whelan                 22:29  

    4 Tobi Haussler                  22:38  

    5 Blake Stefanec                 23:29  

    6 Alexander Noschese             27:03  

    7 Bennett Ashmead                29:39  

    8 Kai Wood                       30:27  

    9 William McCance                34:08  

   10 Elliot Singleton               34:41  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 to 14 

 

    1 Caitlyn Hollywood              21:32  

    2 Meredtith Conchatre            21:56  

    3 Brooklynn Smith                24:34  



    4 Lola Parkinson                 24:45  

    5 Neve Parkinson                 25:57  

    6 Taylor Smith                   26:12  

    7 Avery Marks Arnold             26:38  

    8 Madison Smith                  27:13  

    9 Grace Carrington               27:29  

   10 Kayleigh Hoel                  27:44  

   11 Amelie Malo                    27:52  

   12 Abby Olynyk                    27:55  

   13 Gracie Bell                    28:03  

   14 Whitley Stefanec               28:08  

   15 Katelyn McKenzie               28:22  

   16 Tyra Mercier                   28:28  

   17 Norah McMillan                 29:55  

   18 Aaliyah Haywood                32:29  

   19 Amelia Fourner                 32:30  

   20 Kaitlyn Janzen                 33:58  

   21 Hannah Marks Arnold            35:14  

   22 Cecilia Cormier                36:12  

   23 Ryen Parkinson                 36:54  

   24 Emily Hawkes                   44:10  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 to 19 

 

    1 Noah Wiens                     17:16  

    2 Cameron Petursson              24:58  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 to 19 

 

    1 Linnea Nelson                  25:39  

    2 Chloe Capan                    29:31  

    3 Amanda Hunter                  43:23  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 to 24 

 

    1 Sergey Lepskiy                 23:22  

    2 Michael Hancox                 23:27  

    3 Matt Wire                      23:28  

    4 Garrett Hamilton               24:51  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 to 24 

 

    1 Brooke Richtik                 20:48  

    2 Heidi Petursson                39:30  

    3 Tyler Aussant                1:03:50  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 to 29 

 

    1 Tyler Derksen                  17:39  

    2 Glen Heier                     20:06  

    3 Tim Coombs                     25:13  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 to 29 

 

    1 Melissa Dayton                 33:45  

    2 Megan Huzarski                 33:54  

    3 Cathy Cormier                  36:13  

    4 Stephanie Desjardins           37:44  

    5 Murphy Mandy                   38:20  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 to 34 

 

    1 Zach Derksen                   18:30  

    2 Tom Ferguson                   21:56  

    3 Andrew Ferguson                24:53  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 to 34 



 

    1 Lindsey Green                  20:08  

    2 Kathryn Smith                  23:17  

    3 Amy Sedor                      25:55  

    4 Kate Isanski                   25:57  

    5 Bryanne McLaughlin             26:51  

    6 Jeff Beaton                    26:53  

    7 Michelle Sutherland            32:21  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 to 39 

 

    1 Thomas Holmes                  18:58  

    2 Eric Hamilton                  25:46  

    3 Ryan Dueck                     26:22  

    4 Chris Buzunis                  28:46  

    5 Kris Hansen                    29:21  

    6 Chris Bell                     36:08  

    7 Roger Petursson                36:46  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 to 39 

 

    1 Jaimie Law                     24:36  

    2 Jennifer Toews                 25:01  

    3 Marnie Malandrakis             26:12  

    4 Jen Olson                      26:26  

    5 Sarah Semmler                  26:34  

    6 Sanylle Middleton              27:28  

    7 Sherry Seymour                 29:01  

    8 Wendy Singleton                31:18  

    9 Alesha McMillan                31:42  

   10 Sherriann Dexter               33:49  

   11 Christy Rogowski               34:41  

   12 Kimerly McKenzie               34:42  

   13 Jennifer Pauch                 43:04  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 to 44 

 

    1 Craig Erb                      20:50  

    2 Adam Parkinson                 22:12  

    3 Michael Thompson               23:42  

    4 Christopher Wood               23:51  

    5 Dean Smith                     23:55  

    6 Scott Hanslip                  32:59  

    7 Alan Pauch                   1:01:04  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 to 44 

 

    1 Dayna Graham                   21:38  

    2 Tracey Smith                   25:35  

    3 Catherine Conchatre            26:25  

    4 Kelsey Shay Regnier            28:36  

    5 Cheryl Petursson               29:16  

    6 Cheryl Pollock                 33:55  

    7 Stacy Mercier                  34:11  

    8 Trish Farkos                   42:46  

    9 Jack Baker                     49:51  

   10 Lisa Baker                     49:54  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 to 49 

 

    1 Darcey Harder                  18:37  

    2 Kevin Wolk                     21:50  

    3 Bryan Ezako                    22:21  

    4 Tomasz Pich                    24:04  

    5 Noel Beckel                    25:53  

    6 Patrick McCance                30:20  

    7 Shawn Atamanchuk               36:45  



 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 to 49 

 

    1 Janie Parson                   23:36  

    2 Melissa Vermeulen              26:00  

    3 Heather Marks                  30:00  

    4 Jennifer Stefanec              31:15  

    5 Melanie Schmidt                33:15  

    6 Dawna Atamanchuk               35:12  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 to 54 

 

    1 Don Bevington                  19:57  

    2 Andrew Swan                    23:23  

    3 David Rock                     25:00  

    4 Roger Lambert                  27:53  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 to 54 

 

    1 Ami Samuel                     22:27  

    2 Judy Quistberg                 26:47  

    3 Catherine Moltzan              26:52  

    4 Jeanette Dawn                  28:39  

    5 Cherrie Fournier               32:33  

    6 Leaslie McPhail                38:18  

    7 Kelly Hunter                   43:26  

    8 Alviera Olson                1:04:24  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 to 59 

 

    1 Robert Cox                     20:37  

    2 Gordon Flett                   22:04  

    3 Edward Willmott                22:46  

    4 Jean-Pierre Grolet             23:04  

    5 Stephen Terichow-Parrott       23:38  

    6 Kirk Cook                      23:48  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 to 59 

 

    1 Cathie Coughlin                23:23  

    2 Stephanie Roberecki            25:42  

    3 Colleen Semmler                27:54  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 to 64 

 

    1 Neil Ferguson                  21:10  

    2 Paul Brault                    25:41  

    3 Randal Bodner                  28:40  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 to 64 

 

    1 Danielle Papin                 23:36  

    2 Brenda Krueger                 25:28  

    3 Shelley Boroschawa             25:55  

    4 Nancy Doern-White              27:04  

    5 Anita Wrubleski                29:39  

    6 Clemus Laurila                 31:02  

    7 Carol Nicol                    37:53  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 to 69 

 

    1 Al Stewart                     22:59  

    2 David Lawler                   23:31  

    3 Peter Wiens                    32:46  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 to 69 

 



    1 June Horsburgh                 32:18  

    2 Barbara Hawryluk               47:36  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 to 74 

 

    1 Leon Clegg                     21:57  

    2 Barry Atkinson                 29:51  

    3 Ray Hutton                     52:20  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 to 74 

 

    1 Gloria Olson                 1:04:18  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  75 to 79 

 

    1 Curt Olson                   1:04:20  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  80 & Over 

 

    1 Jim Anderson                   33:30  

    2 Jack Dubnicoff                 39:52  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 & Over 

 

    1 Dreena Duhame                  40:53  

 

 




